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Pokal LMK Miren 2019 - F1A individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
1 Danijel Terlep 24178 AK Krka 240 240 180 180 240 1080 388 0 0 0 0 0
2 Boštjan Bagari 68475 AK Murska Sobota 240 240 180 180 240 1080 344 0 0 0 0 0
3 Anže Gaberšček 68427 MK Tolmin 240 240 180 180 215 1055 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Žiga Tomašev (J) 80047 DM Pomurja 199 240 180 180 240 1039 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Miha Lemut 24227 DM Pomurja 221 240 180 144 240 1025 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Hana Bedernjak (J) 118320 DM Pomurja 192 231 180 180 240 1023 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Ambroz Vrtovec GKMT Nova Gorica 165 240 180 180 240 1005 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Simon Beltram 68422 LMK Miren 217 188 180 180 240 1005 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Milan Sinic 24357 AK Murska Sobota 240 115 127 180 240 902 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Tim Habjanič (J) 130994 AK Murska Sobota 171 158 153 180 240 902 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Matija Hrast 68426 MK Tolmin 158 140 180 180 240 898 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Roland Koglot 24507 MK Bratov Rusjan 56 240 180 180 240 896 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Jakob Matija Savli (J) MK Tolmin 116 203 112 180 135 746 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Maj Habjanic (J) 139652 AK Murska Sobota 85 83 154 60 67 449 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Anej Murkovič 92962 MK Tolmin 119 0 0 0 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pokal LMK Miren 2019 - F1A junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 A1 F2
1 Žiga Tomašev 80047 DM Pomurja 199 240 180 180 240 1039 0 0 0
2 Hana Bedernjak 118320 DM Pomurja 192 231 180 180 240 1023 0 0 0
3 Tim Habjanič 130994 AK Murska Sobota 171 158 153 180 240 902 0 0 0
4 Jakob Matija Savli MK Tolmin 116 203 112 180 135 746 0 0 0
5 Maj Habjanic 139652 AK Murska Sobota 85 83 154 60 67 449 0 0 0
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Pokal LMK Miren 2019 - F1B individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
1 Damjan Žulič 68456 AK Krka 240 240 180 180 180 1020 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Dusan Slokar 68435 ŠMD LOKAVEC 240 229 180 180 180 1009 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Tomaž Hribar 68482 AK Krka 240 202 180 180 180 982 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Damjan Meolic 24209 MK Ftič 238 141 180 180 180 919 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Dragan Stankovič 68455 AK Krka 240 207 0 0 0 447 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pokal LMK Miren 2019 - F1H individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
1 Maj Habjanic (J) 139652 AK Murska Sobota 120 120 110 120 120 590 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Nejc Kete (J) 105948 AK Josip Križaj 120 120 108 120 120 588 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Tim Habjanič (J) 130994 AK Murska Sobota 120 120 120 55 107 522 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Hana Bedernjak (J) 118320 SLO 120 120 94 92 84 510 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Lužnik Tilen (J) MK Tolmin 120 120 104 70 90 504 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Jakob Matija Savli (J) AK Tolmin 44 120 120 85 120 489 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Tobija Žgavc (J) MK VENTUS 62 98 120 88 80 448 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Lovrenc Matija Rovan (J) MK VENTUS 76 73 98 77 74 398 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Grega Deotto Bat (J) MK VENTUS 36 62 49 48 72 267 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Tobija Koren (J) MK VENTUS 47 21 49 63 77 257 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Vida Škrlj (J) MK VENTUS 45 56 97 29 28 255 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Jaka Trebižan (J) MK VENTUS 22 54 0 120 21 217 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Luka Koren (J) MK VENTUS 0 40 31 0 67 138 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Maksimiljan Bizjak (J) MK VENTUS 27 25 23 29 30 134 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pokal LMK Miren 2019 - F1H junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 A1 F2
1 Maj Habjanic 139652 AK Murska Sobota 120 120 110 120 120 590 0 0 0
2 Nejc Kete 105948 AK Josip Križaj 120 120 108 120 120 588 0 0 0
3 Tim Habjanič 130994 AK Murska Sobota 120 120 120 55 107 522 0 0 0
4 Hana Bedernjak 118320 SLO 120 120 94 92 84 510 0 0 0
5 Lužnik Tilen MK Tolmin 120 120 104 70 90 504 0 0 0
6 Jakob Matija Savli AK Tolmin 44 120 120 85 120 489 0 0 0
7 Tobija Žgavc MK VENTUS 62 98 120 88 80 448 0 0 0
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Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 A1 F2
8 Lovrenc Matija Rovan MK VENTUS 76 73 98 77 74 398 0 0 0
9 Grega Deotto Bat MK VENTUS 36 62 49 48 72 267 0 0 0
10 Tobija Koren MK VENTUS 47 21 49 63 77 257 0 0 0
11 Vida Škrlj MK VENTUS 45 56 97 29 28 255 0 0 0
12 Jaka Trebižan MK VENTUS 22 54 0 120 21 217 0 0 0
13 Luka Koren MK VENTUS 0 40 31 0 67 138 0 0 0
14 Maksimiljan Bizjak MK VENTUS 27 25 23 29 30 134 0 0 0


